
 

SACOPEE VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 
FIELD HOCKEY 2025 

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION GAME TIME DEPART/ 
RETURN 

STOPPIN
G FOR 

DINNER 

Tuesday 9/9/25 GNG GNG 
31 Libby Hill Rd 

Gray 

4:00 
+15 minutes of 7v7 
for newer players 

2:30 / 
6:15 

No 

Thursday 9/11/25 Wayneflete  HOME 3:30   

Tuesday 9/16/25 Whittier WHITTIER 
1457 Maine St. Poland 

4:00 2:10 / 
6:15 

No 

Thursday 9/18/25 Cape 
Elizabeth 

HOME 4:00 
+ additional half for 

newer players 

  

Tuesday 9/23/25 Molly Ockett Molly Ockett  
25 Molly Ockett Dr. 

Fryeburg 

3:30 2:30 / 
5:00 

No 

Thursday 9/25/25 Bath BATH 
Kelley Field 

McMann Athletics 
Complex 

181 Congress Ave. 
Bath 

4:00 
+ additional half for 

newer players 

2:00/7:15 Yes 

Thursday 10/2/25 Molly Ockett HOME 3:30   

Tuesday 10/7/25 GNG HOME 4:00   

Thursday 10/9/25 Bath HOME 4:00 + additional 
half for newer 

players 

  

Tuesday 10/21/25 Whittier HOME 3:30   

Thursday 10/23/25 Cape 
Elizabeth 

CAPE ELIZABETH 
Holman Field 

345 Ocean House Rd. 
Cape Elizabeth 

3:30 
+ additional half for 

newer players 

   
1:55/5:30 

         No 

 


